
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
ATHLETISME HIVERNAL EQUIPES 

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges - HAIES 

(code de l'établissement : 21239)

CHARRE Claire

WATTEBLED Kathleen

4

3

7

WATTEBLED Melanie 9

27E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

21

17

16

MG

MF

MF

MF

08"54

09"60

10"46

10"81

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

1
RENOIR Paul

81

Place Etab : 1

Académie : Reims (Tot places 23)

COL PAUL ELUARD VERZY

(code de l'établissement : 21117)

EL GHARBI Gabriel

DESPLAIN Dimitri

1

6

8

VAN DEN BERGHEN Jéré 13

25E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

18

17

15

MF

MG

MG

MG

09"26

09"48

09"63

10"04

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

2
CHERRONNET Julie

75

Place Etab : 2

Académie : Reims (Tot places 28)

COL JULIEN REGNIER BRIENNE LE 
CHATEAU

(code de l'établissement : 21236)

LALLEMENT Mélanie

BAUDRILLART Eliot

2

10

14

TAUPIN Florian 15

25E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

15

14

13

MF

MF

MG

MG

09"30

10"98

10"27

10"51

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

3
FARKAS Eva

67

Place Etab : 3

Académie : Reims (Tot places 41)

COL MONT D'HOR SAINT THIERRY

(code de l'établissement : 21123)

GUYOT Benjamin

CASSO Margot

6

7

8

JIMENEZ COTTRET Caye 11

17E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

17

16

16

MF

MG

MF

MG

10"30

09"61

10"70

09"96

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

4
BOLLAERT Mathilde

66

Place Etab : 4

Académie : Reims (Tot places 32)

COL JEAN MOULIN MARIGNY LE 
CHATEL
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